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26 Apr - 1 May 2019 Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round

1/

5/

4/

3/

6/

7/

2/

2074 NTSU

2014 FCU

2019 UOT

2049 CcCu

1983 NCNU

1887 NTHU

2066 PCCU
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Final Ranking Teams

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC
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